
  

 

 

 

2025 

Market lambs 
Judge: Jimmy Davis, Walters, OK 

December 30,2025 

Grand Champion – 2171 – Landrie Lain – Weatherford, TX – 149 – Black Face 
Reserve Champion – 3434 – Hayes Henderson – Kilmichael, MS – 154 - Natural 
3rd Overall – 3592 – Cade Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX – 163 – Black Face 
4th Overall – 3601 – Carson Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX – 165 – Speckle  
5th Overall – 1135 – Shepherd Silvers – Junction, TX – 155 – Natural 
 

Best Arizona - 1698 – Claire Murrieta – Stanfield, AZ – 137  

Reserve Best Arizona - 6662 – Claire Murrieta – Stanfield, AZ – 130  

 
White Face Division  
  Champion   - 2713 -  Tristan Salopek, Las Cruces, NM  154  
  Reserve Champion  - 4305 -  Jones Barton – El Reno, OK  140 
Speckle Division   
  Champion   - 3601 -  Carson Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX 165 
  Reserve Champion  - 4306 - Jones Barton – El Reno, OK  163 
Southdown Division 
  Champion   - 4507 -  Maverick Rule – Brownwood, TX 159 
  Reserve Champion  - 1149 -  Staten Silvers – Junction, TX  135 
Natural Division   
  Champion   - 3434 -  Hayes Henderson – Kilmichael, MS 154 
  Reserve Champion  - 1135 -  Shepherd Silvers – Junction, TX 155 
 Dorper Division   
  Champion   - 4356 -  Blakely Clem – Wilson, TX  118 
  Reserve Champion  - 4528 -  Kylee Burns – Eastland, TX  105 
Black Face Division  
  Champion   - 2171 -  Landrie Lain – Weatherford, TX  149  
  Reserve Champion  - 3592 -  Cade Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX 163 
   

Light Weight Ch  -  1940 - Cashner Arnold – Waller, TX  128 
  Light Weight Res -  3488 -  Jack Huelsenbeck – Laotto, IN  129 
  Medium Weight Ch - 2171 - Landrie Lain – Weatherford, TX 149 
  Medium Weight Res - 3598 -  Carson Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX 144 
  Heavy Weight Ch - 3592 - Cade Schaeffer – Ben Wheeler, TX 163  
  Heavy Weight Res - 1288 - Addyson Zerbach – Roseburg, OR 161 



ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

01 - White Face

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

488Tana Sherman  - 1111

Ontario, OR

Pickles

1128 Sub Zero

140

4207Quincy Smith  - 855

Troy, ID

Justin Bieber

1141 Supernova

141

301Hayden Huggins  - 240

Portage, UT

Slim

880 Stone Cold

135

4305

1
Jones Barton  - 1583

El Reno, OK 634 pending

140

6219

2
Holley-Faye Switzer  - 702

Santa Margarita, CA

Silversmith

1164 Pending

138

6170

3
Rylee Osterberg  - 1201

Auberry, CA

Steve

1021 OSU

129

2596

4
Lincoln Pavletich  - 1091

Bakersfield, CA

Ghost

1027 dorset

127

480

5
Harper Cox  - 490

Duncan, OK

Queso

734 Stone Cold

132
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

02 - White Face

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

2713

1
Tristan Salopek  - 724

Las Cruces, NM 1095 Batman

154

4529

2
Kylee Burns  - 493

Eastland, TX

Greiner

671 N

157

5271

3
Daisie Reed  - 1670

Burneyville, OK 1065 n/a

144

3037

4
Carson Freeman  - 524

Dos Palos, CA

Ice

801 Ice

143

501

5
Addie Cortez  - 757

Meridian, ID

Marshall

727 Subzero

156

3856

6
Shaylee Priest  - 584

Clovis, NM

Statler

1053 SW Dunlap

144

4667

7
Braden Kooiman  - 1566

Bellingham, WA

Baxter

906 Batman

147

Page  2 of 42 total report pages

TOTAL ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS: 7

1 1Page        of        pages in this class
This software is registered to ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Arizona Market
ShoWorks 2024

Printed 1/6/2026 4:14:12 PM



ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

03 - White Face

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1160

1
Reece Howell  - 341

Hatch, NM

Larry

876 Pending

177

5848

2
Carter Bass  - 525

Jennings, OK

Dorset

635 Pending

161

2491

3
Kandice Eiter  - 1446

Wittmann, AZ

tuckie

782 batman

162

4916

4
Emerson Belt  - 1007

Cashion, OK 645 UNKNOWN

175

4806

5
Vallie Yancey  - 871

Huntsville, AR

Walter White

1250 Lank

160
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04 - Speckle

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1975

1
Paige Otto  - 982

Galt, CA

RIP

1023 RJ

122

373

2
Laci Sumpter  - 644

Norman, OK

Speck

1160 Slugger

131

5012

3
Audree Callens  - 126

Brawley, CA

CT

680 CT

126

5726

4
Adleigh Munise  - 1171

Siloam Springs, AR

Frosty

1006 Close call

125

1799

5
Braedyn Schroder  - 194

Buckeye, AZ

Spec

1118 Pending

135

1848

6
Jace Raschein  - 347

Albany, OR

Buck

1060 Wall Street

140

1751

7
Nathan Alberts  - 123

Stanton, TX

LARRY

609 PENDING

130

6119

8
Aubrey Henry  - 1041

Bakersfield, CA

Bat Bunny

868 Heidi

140

1167

9
Tuff Mcaffee  - 660

Kuna, ID

Luther

967 Chill

123

4152

10
Dakota Copley  - 516

Emmett, ID

Queso

721 Crossbones

130

1166

11
Tuff Mcaffee  - 660

Kuna, ID

Chip

966 Idaho

130
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2070 - Market LambsDivision:

05 - Speckle

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

2585Samantha Marshall  - 1454

Rozet, WY

Bunny

956 Reeses

159

991Jayci Surber  - 563

Fort Stockton, TX

Dot

1162 Levi

150

607Khloe Temple  - 384

Rogue River, OR

"SNOOP"

1173 Batman

160

2435Katelyn Mull  - 1019

Indiahoma, OK

Victor

1003 Unknown

147

3716Kelsey Bell  - 1252

Hanford, CA

Mr.T

643 Pending

150

4902

1
Andee Sager  - 1611

Lindsay, OK

oreo

1093 Return Johnny

147

2645

2
Raylee Zapalac  - 368

Fort Worth, TX

Fetti

1256 Return Johnny

155

1184

3
Makenna Woods  - 754

Williamsburg, NM 1240 KING KONG

161

5400

4
Landrey Peterson  - 936

Rhodes, IA

Biscuit

1038 King Kong

155

1976

5
Paige Otto  - 982

Galt, CA

Batman

1024 Unknown

159

293

6
Ryleigh Dilleshaw  - 93

Houston, TX

Gelo

763 Unicorn

144

5203

7
Hayzen Tanner  - 1623

Tremonton, UT 1167 blind date

157

2521

8
Kaylee Eiter  - 1447

Wittmann, AZ

spec

na

143

1967

9
Vallie Ward  - 950

Deming, NM

Dolce

1219 Navajo

161
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2070 - Market LambsDivision:

06 - Speckle

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4880Grace Youngker  - 925

Waddell, AZ

Lakeland

1253 Bob

174

2554Grayson Abbott  - 507

Salinas, CA

Marty

600 na

174

3508Rylee Achen  - 862

Yeso, NM

Woodstock

601 Batman

170

3601

1
Carson Schaeffer  - 1516

Ben Wheeler, TX

Cross

1110 Pending

165

4306

2
Jones Barton  - 1583

El Reno, OK 633 pending

163

1011

3
Kroslynn Mathews  - 751

Roswell, NM

Joker

959 X

194

5269

4
Lillie Reed  - 1214

Wilson, OK 1067 Batman

162

5764

5
Avery Walton  - 1189

Cisco, TX

White Claw

1210 dorset

165

2742

8
Ivy Ann Lipps  - 1083

Miami, OK

Goggles

932 Glitter Bomb

175

1439

10
Beau Ballard  - 303

Lovington, NM

Cross Raider

624 Joe

170
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

07 - Southdown

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4354

1
Blakely Clem  - 820

Wilson, TX

Manuel

701 /

123

269

2
Madison Taylor  - 848

Mansfield, TX 1171 Pending

112

3637

3
Kylee Forsberg  - 975

Quitman, AR

JJ

796 NA

116

3709

4
Nash Sanders  - 717

Claude, TX

Franklin

1099 Flanagan

113

2715

5
Landyn Gabaldon  - 937

Hockley, TX

Snowball

802 na

126

1769

6
Lillian Alberts  - 121

Stanton, TX

NACHO

606 PENDING

128

3394

7
Brooklyn Bell  - 1478

Aumsville, OR

Houdini

640 Smokin Cowboy

126

2138

8
Niya Pete  - 434

Kirtland, NM

Berry

1036 White twix

105
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

08 - Southdown

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4534

1
Hallie Dapp  - 221

Corvallis, OR

Doug the Thug

747 N/A

129

2891

2
Jordyn Roschetzky  - 118

Lamesa, TX

TIGH

1080 PENDING

135

4928

3
Merick Mitchell  - 763

Wellington, TX

Yetie

994 Pucker UP

132

1341

4
Hayden Ice  - 509

Iraan, TX

Piggy

885 Pending

134

4093

5
Laramie Drury  - 1021

Miles, TX 765 Gibbs

132

4413

6
Elisabeth Lundquist  - 1006

Brookeland, TX

Rambo

940 Whitey

133

3964

7
Karsten Stephenson  - 56

Paradise, TX

Silly

1152 Gopher 3609

134

1249

8
Tatum Linderman  - 720

Washoe Valley, NV

Hamms

929 Checkmate

129

1630

9
Kasen Wooten  - 440

Bedias, TX

KR

1241 GROOT

133
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

09 - Southdown

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4507

1
Maverick Rule  - 669

Brownwood, TX

Downey

1089 26

159

1149

2
Staten Silvers  - 1283

Junction, TX

Rooster

1136 Gopher

137

2361

3
Taylee West  - 1187

Taft, TX 1232 ?

141

279

4
Kynzie Woods  - 843

Mustang, OK

Ya

1237 Pending

147

3176

5
Oscar Glass  - 228

Auberry, CA

Nerve Damage Niel

825 pending

150

4522

6
Kolt McCarley  - 624

Duncan, OK

Ron

974 x

136

1727

7
Chance Earl  - 1376

Lewiston, UT

Down

778 Dirty Little Secret

142

2759

8
Caiden Healey-Mitchell  - 785

Wiggins, CO

Happy G

859 unknown

162

2059

9
Grace Straeck  - 924

Atascadero, CA

Reedley

1155 Wooly nelson

143
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

10 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

5351Brooklynn Vincent  - 1663

Kingman, AZ

Heihei

1203 Puzzle

126

1338Harper Ice  - 508

Iraan, TX

Blue

882 2.O

113

2150Drake Slate  - 919

Greenwood, AR 1139 Unknown

128

5056Brooklyn Torres  - 447

Los Lunas, NM

Pickles

1183 .

134

2897Hunter Roschetzky  - 116

Lamesa, TX

HILD

1078 PENDING

117

2429Bailey Rankin  - 996

Indiahoma, OK

Wybie

1058 Unknown

139

2430Bailey Rankin  - 996

Indiahoma, OK

Oogie

1059 Unknown

128

6190Selena Sanchez Canchola  - 135

Napa, CA

Kendrick

1097 Azul

137

571Kileigh Scott  - 934

Cypress, TX

Kouros

1123 Unicorn

129

1811Clancee Madsen  - 1377

Lund, NV

Coby

946 -

99

3518Eli Hambrick  - 1517

Golden Valley, AZ

Batman

839 Blue Light

102

2665Cole Zapalac  - 1438

Fort Worth, TX

Tank

1255 N/A

144

1250

1
Ethan Fisher  - 456

Foster, OK

Fetty

792 X

142

1151

2
Staten Silvers  - 1283

Junction, TX

Mamba

1137 Neff

137

1426

4
Cooper Collier  - 129

Stanton, TX

Neff

710 Chief

139

968

5
Mckenna Clausen  - 1255

Chino Valley, AZ

Drake

699 Undercover Brother

138

1300

6
Mason Quinn  - 1317

Kaufman, TX

Pendleton

1057 Down Range

139
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

10 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1203

7
Sadie Cifuentes  - 985

Ballard, UT

Blaze

695 Navajo

124

5925

8
Hadyn Wentworth  - 377

Haskell, OK

natty

1229 Truce

139

5702

8
Giana Trindade  - 889

Los Banos, CA

Bluey

1185 Switchblade Sam

141

1245

9
Tyler Linderman  - 725

Washoe Valley, NV

Jamal

931 Rez Dog

143

4825

10
Harper Gerik  - 1080

Alleyton, TX

Blue

818 Kiffen

139
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

11 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

608Khloe Temple  - 384

Rogue River, OR

"ON-X"

1174 Undercover Brother

145

451Madison Branch  - 243

Snowville, UT

Blue

658 H.I.T.

147

3731Esperanza Lopez  - 698

Socorro, NM 1927 N/A

152

3942Aspen Charmasson  - 1205

Waddell, AZ

Buddy

694 All Natty

151

94James Tucker  - 282

Edgewood, NM 1188 UNKOWN

149

2814Kale Cooper  - 1466

Rupert, ID

Coco

717 Coco

152

2701Lulah Oxford  - 714

Keene, CA

Bubbles

1025 Navajo

150

4094Laramie Drury  - 1021

Miles, TX 766 Blue Duck

150

4701Syrie Tillman  - 809

Mosca, CO

Mirage

1177 Brake the Internet

149

3765Kynzee Cornelius  - 1329

Crosbyton, TX

Larry

726 Tres Amigos

150

1275

1
Easton Zerbach  - 697

Roseburg, OR

BOBBY

1260 CHIEF

149

5235

2
Brady Galindo  - 783

Calipatria, CA

Ken

804 N/A

146

651

3
Fallon Hedfelt  - 436

Sinton, TX

Darius

860 Compass

149

3705

4
Grant Gonzales  - 1153

Helotes, TX

deja blue

828 no regrets

145

3509

5
Rylee Achen  - 862

Yeso, NM

Snoopy

602 Eclipse

150

1610

6
Jet Gray  - 666

Boise City, OK 834 kopy Kat

146

669

7
Cashley Criswell  - 305

Baggs, WY

Vance

739 Blindside

147
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

11 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

5229

8
Kayley Galindo  - 1693

Calipatria, CA

Shadow

806 N/A

149

5447

9
Maddisun Mancha  - 1198

Artesia, NM 953 All Natty

145

1840

10
Jarod Raschein  - 348

Albany, OR

TDawg

1061 Black Magic

153
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2070 - Market LambsDivision:

12 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

5949Paislee Eddington  - 1711

Park Valley, UT

Cotton

779 Canseco

155

3032Alexis V Johnson  - 1472

Mckinleyville, CA

Manny

891 Ten Bears

158

6117Aubrey Henry  - 1041

Bakersfield, CA

Stud

869 Stitzlien

157

2779Cabrey Cooper  - 552

Rupert, ID

Chief

714 Chief

160

2463Harper Tolle  - 760

Carr, CO

Korn

1179 What If

164

5270Lillie Reed  - 1214

Wilson, OK 1068 n/a

164

2812Carter Cooper  - 1462

Rupert, ID

Bluey

716 Under Cover Brother

155

2970Wesley Nichols  - 1140

Byron Center, MI

Lucious

1019 Ceasfire

162

5957Samantha Gibson  - 946

Los Lunas, NM 823 pending

161

408Maci Webster  - 1023

Cedar City, UT 1226 pending

154

696Cole Jeffrey  - 90

Tonopah, NV

Tyrone

889 Hell on Wheels

157

374Laci Sumpter  - 644

Norman, OK

Easter

1159 Popcorn

155

308Dalli Horrocks  - 613

Vernal, UT

Arlow

873 All Natty

164

3434

1
Hayes Henderson  - 1287

Kilmichael, MS 865 Ceasefire

154

1135

2
Shepherd Silvers  - 778

Junction, TX

Ghost

1135 Rule

155

2165

3
Landrie Lain  - 683

Weatherford, TX 913 Blue

156

3187

4
Kayden Geist  - 642

Madera, CA

Tupac

Unicorn

159
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

12 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4315

5
Raina Johnson  - 856

Harrisburg, SD 894 All Natty

157

4617

6
Claire Martin  - 789

Tulia, TX

25122

957 Duke

157

2356

7
Chayton McCurley  - 1124

Flint, TX

Troy

976 Unicorn

154

3959

8
Kennedy Ahlefeld  - 972

Meridian, ID

Vader

604 Find out

154

2459

9
Kahlen Tolle  - 761

Carr, CO

Shaun

1182 Pecos Bill

154

4451

10
Blake Burns  - 484

Eastland, TX

B-man

669 Co man

164
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

13 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

6088Ketcher Kirk  - 1089

Eucha, OK

Natty

904 N/a

185

4280Ellie Scheer  - 920

Ducor, CA

Phin

1112 Truce

165

3503Kiersten Haynes  - 973

Butler, IN

Rooster

857 Blowin Smoke

165

2492Kandice Eiter  - 1446

Wittmann, AZ

rio

1266 na

168

2758Caiden Healey-Mitchell  - 785

Wiggins, CO

Buchanan

858 unknown

188

5593Dillon Pitman  - 1289

Shepherd, MT 1044 Na

180

1889Autumn Hawes  - 391

Three Rivers, CA

Ash

854 Pending

166

2464Harper Tolle  - 760

Carr, CO

Luigi

1180 Ten Bears

178

1996Brayden Schofield  - 784

Bent, NM

Blue

1116 Pending

194

2358Trevor Saulsberry  - 811

Datil, NM

Grand

1106 Unknown

165

638Ellie Clouss  - 180

Kuna, ID

Liam

706 RAD

199

3378Tristyn Satriana  - 756

Belen, NM

PICKLE

1104 CEASEFIRE

166

5964Kathryn Gibson  - 1691

Los Lunas, NM 822 pending

166

6218

1
Holley-Faye Switzer  - 702

Santa Margarita, CA

Barry

1163 Rez

165

502

2
Addie Cortez  - 757

Meridian, ID

Big J

728 HT!

168

1901

3
Jenna Schmiedt  - 327

Acampo, CA

Kendrick

1115 na

174

1800

5
Addison Roberts  - 300

Roseburg, OR

Louie

1071 Jordan

177
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

13 - Natural

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1404

6
Carly Webb  - 66

Eunice, NM

Rogue

1225 Pecos Bill

165

5149

7
Blake Winslett  - 161

Pollock, LA

Chubbs

1235 All Natty

165

5458

8
Harper Lenderman  - 928

Greenwood, AR

Charles

925 Prince Perfect 

168

717

9
Paige Anderson  - 316

Santa Maria, CA

Dre

617 Rizz

166

5546

10
Ezekiel Barela  - 1678

Estancia, NM

Benny

628 BreakOut

170
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

14 - Dorper

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4528

1
Kylee Burns  - 493

Eastland, TX 672 Drip

105

5712

2
Abigail Marshall  - 422

Hughson, CA 955 Hoosier

90

5469

3
Abigail Grohn  - 545

Hondo, TX

Baby Gronk

838 N/A

99

4827

4
Bodie Altom  - 609

Springtown, TX

JJ

612 Pending

104

2930

5
Justin Sahagun  - 1158

Surprise, AZ

Abra-Lamb Lincoln

1091 Emsoff Livestock 23065 "Hank

105

3865

6
Jizelle Sahagun  - 1156

Surprise, AZ

Huckleberry

1092 Emsoff Livestock 23065 "Hank

99

2971

7
Topanga Mullen  - 1242

Surprise, AZ

Yahtzee

1004 Emsoff Livestock 23065

97

6199

8
Hailey Brandon  - 1682

Phoenix, AZ

Jack

659 Emsoff Livestock 23065 "Hank

100

1878

9
Arabella Matthews  - 875

Elgin, AZ

lamb

961 EMSOFF LIVESTOCK 23065

103

6203

10
Morgan McLean  - 1707

Phoenix, AZ

Jester

982 Leon Park Farm 224

100
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

15 - Dorper

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4356

1
Blakely Clem  - 820

Wilson, TX

Unicorn

700 /

118

4620

2
Claire Martin  - 789

Tulia, TX

683054

958 Splash

124

5453

3
Hayden Tuttle  - 773

Gorman, TX 1190 3BarD

112

1070

4
Reagan Blanton  - 265

Mansfield, TX

Jerry

653 Geek

125

2664

5
Cole Zapalac  - 1438

Fort Worth, TX

Cobra

1254 N/A

106

5372

6
Adrian Bell  - 1244

Madill, OK 638 n/a

123

2246

7
Carson Rabb  - 1273

Cisco, TX 1056 Kpaso

114

648

8
Maddox Mcalister  - 45

Tonopah, AZ

Bowser

968 Emsoff Livestock 23065

117

6171

9
Rylee Osterberg  - 1201

Auberry, CA

Dutch

1022 Henley Ballinger White Dorper 

107

649

10
Maddox Mcalister  - 45

Tonopah, AZ

Luigi

969 Emsoff Livestock 23065

107
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

16 - Dorper

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1071

1
Reagan Blanton  - 265

Mansfield, TX

Baller

654 Geek

130

5371

2
Grayson Bell  - 1681

Madill, OK 641 n/a

133

4605

3
Fallon Hawkins  - 1075

Redding, CA

Kyle

865 K-Paso

151

6062

4
Michael Shaffer  - 1218

Silver City, NM

Oreo

1126 pending

149

2108

5
Riley Ruiz  - 37

Houston, TX

‘Lil Ez

1086 N/A

149

3855

6
Shaylee Priest  - 584

Clovis, NM

Boss Baby

1052 Boss Baby #1

136

2289

7
Rosa Mendiola  - 177

Kuna, ID

Doug

985 Boom

131

664

8
Brian Two Moons Jr  - 1181

Elfrida, AZ

Mickey

1192 404

160
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

17 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

331Reagan Rovey  - 234

Buckeye, AZ

Maverick

1084 Cabo

117

2010Mary Edwards  - 1384

Buckeye, AZ

Nine Ball

781 unknown

116

1999Gabrielle Centner  - 1355

Buckeye, AZ

tex

693 war lord

112

2135Niya Pete  - 434

Kirtland, NM

Rex

1035 Baby Mac

115

178Maddilynn Carlson  - 204

Lingle, WY

Little Man

686 Burn

127

3519Eli Hambrick  - 1517

Golden Valley, AZ

Robin

840 Big City

105

4059Kynley Davidson  - 1558

Huntsville, TX

Lightning Mcqueen

749 Chill factor

116

4287Caitlyn Edwards  - 1148

Santa Fe, TX

Nuts

780 Mother Fucker

120

5236Brady Galindo  - 783

Calipatria, CA

Teddy

805 N/A

125

5048Graecyn Burch  - 699

El Centro, CA

Zach

667 Young Money

110

2402Sarah Densmore  - 605

Palmer, AK

Hank

755 Unknown

120

350Jake Junk  - 967

Taylor, AZ

Mr. Bigglesworth

900 KGB

127

2401Selah Densmore  - 606

Palmer, AK

Merle

756 Unknown

122

3204Mallory Dyckman  - 330

Manvel, TX

Dennis

777 Joy Boy

119

356Carson Moore  - 960

Tyrone, NM 997 Pending

124

3355Kaitlyn Blackwell  - 1132

Buckeye, AZ

Choppa

649 Frank

102

5134Dexter Villasenor  - 290

Bradley, CA

Foggy

1200 Mario

112

Page  21 of 42 total report pages

TOTAL ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS: 27

1 4Page        of        pages in this class
This software is registered to ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Arizona Market
ShoWorks 2024

Printed 1/6/2026 4:14:16 PM



ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

17 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1940

1
Cashner Arnold  - 674

Waller, TX

15

619 war wagon

128

644

2
Sutton Mcmahon  - 47

Coleman, TX

Shaboozy

983 Tuff Luv

128

355

3
Carson Moore  - 960

Tyrone, NM

Stetson

996 Pending

128

5963

4
Kathryn Gibson  - 1691

Los Lunas, NM 821 pending

122

425

5
Bailey Trujillo  - 693

Artesia, NM

Lil Impact

1186 Co Man

128

3466

6
Claire Bland  - 1060

Palestine, TX

Valentine

651 Upper Crust

125

5389

7
Aubrey Rothenbuhler  - 876

Kimmell, IN 1082 Pondwater

126

7561

8
Dilynn Splawn  - 823

Yuma, AZ

Diesel

1147

117

5233

9
Kolby Galindo  - 1698

Calipatria, CA

Jordan

808 N/A

123

1050

10
Jacey Mauro  - 270

Buckeye, AZ

Daniel Larson for President

962 Fist Bump x Hound

119
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

18 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

2899Aubrey Roschetzky  - 113

Lamesa, TX

AUBREY #2

1076 PENDING

135

5599Brooklyn Crites  - 1230

Greenwood, AR

Tigger

741 NA

135

1925Isabella Pratt  - 439

Palmer, AK 1050 Unknown

131

3259Karen Rivera  - 1347

Palmhurst, TX

Pencil

1069 unknown

129

40Brian Graves  - 551

Hesperus, CO

Carl

833 Wicked Sensation

134

5747Roxanne Coates  - 984

Coolidge, AZ

The BOAT

707 NA

130

4153Dakota Copley  - 516

Emmett, ID

Tiny

720 Truce

129

5047Graecyn Burch  - 699

El Centro, CA

Zion

668 FiveFifty

133

5231Kolby Galindo  - 1698

Calipatria, CA

Neil

809 N/A

130

2116Hudson Moore  - 794

Dublin, TX

Patty the Batty

998 NA

129

6072Savannah Hansen  - 1716

Grass Valley, CA

Goose

847 TBD

133

5073Bryana Torres  - 448

Los Lunas, NM

Bubbles

1184 .

129

5139Dylan Villasenor  - 291

Bradley, CA

Pluto

1201 Mario

135

30Olivia McDonald  - 411

Tyrone, NM

Bob

980 Illuminati

129

4208Quincy Smith  - 855

Troy, ID

Swayze

1142 Up

133

2563Addison Farris  - 1141

Waddell, AZ

JOLT

785 TRES AMIGOS

135

5677Porter Fitzurka  - 540

El Centro, CA

Captain America

794 Hobbs

134
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

18 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

3379Tristyn Satriana  - 756

Belen, NM

SOCK

1105 Big Man On Campus

135

3337Makayla Morris  - 981

Ninnekah, OK 1000 Queenie

129

3766Kynzee Cornelius  - 1329

Crosbyton, TX

Moe

725 Tres Amigos

130

3488

1
Jack Huelsenbeck  - 77

Laotto, IN

David

878 Company Man

129

1193

2
Claire Murrieta  - 89

Stanfield, AZ

EOJ

1007 Big City

130

2914

3
Caseton Jones  - 1248

Pauls Valley, OK

Stone

896 Italian Stallion

131

1631

4
Kasen Wooten  - 440

Bedias, TX

KING

1242 AMSTUTZ

133

4930

5
Sophie Unsinn  - 1528

Mission, TX

McLaren

1193 Pending

133

1427

6
Cooper Collier  - 129

Stanton, TX

Walker

709 Mr. Brown

130

2584

7
Cole Hansen  - 597

Hyde Park, UT 844 Buck

135

5725

8
Adleigh Munise  - 1171

Siloam Springs, AR

Ice

1005 Mythical

134

1233

9
Nathan Coker  - 227

Silverado, CA

Jasper

708 Company Man

132

655

10
Wade Hedfelt  - 445

Sinton, TX

George Strait

862 pending

135

Page  24 of 42 total report pages

TOTAL ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS: 30

2 4Page        of        pages in this class
This software is registered to ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Arizona Market
ShoWorks 2024

Printed 1/6/2026 4:14:16 PM



ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

19 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

5147Danica Vimmerstedt  - 1192

Tucson, AZ

Metro

1202 pending

138

95James Tucker  - 282

Edgewood, NM 1189 Unkown

139

4169Lasi Grabow  - 107

Dover, OK 831 unknown

139

5196Karlee Tanner  - 1626

Tremonton, UT

JJ

1168 blind date

140

5201Addison Tanner  - 1610

Tremonton, UT

rafe

1165 blind date

138

2941Natalie Werlhof  - 939

Paso Robles, CA

jeff

1231 Chief son

137

5213Halle Wade  - 891

Clifton, ID

Parcore

1205 Blind Date

140

1801Addison Roberts  - 300

Roseburg, OR

Pedro

1072 Real High

139

4294Amelia Barton  - 1428

El Reno, OK 632 pending

140

5597Skyler Pitman  - 1290

Shepherd, MT 1046 Na

139

5678Porter Fitzurka  - 540

El Centro, CA

Iron Man

795 Rule

139

281Kynzie Woods  - 843

Mustang, OK

Big Dawg

1238 Goose

139

785Heidi Barr  - 256

Pueblo, CO

Kevin

630 ChitChat son

139

2292Andon Ward  - 673

Young Ward, UT

Bug

1213 My Town

138

1965Tylynn Sturdivant  - 444

Palmer, AK 1158 unknown

137

1998Brayden Schofield  - 784

Bent, NM

Fetty Whap

1117 Pending

139

1247Tyler Linderman  - 725

Washoe Valley, NV

Chicho

930 Bloodline

139
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

19 - Black Face/Medium Wool LW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1190

1
Claire Murrieta  - 89

Stanfield, AZ

Bruce

1008 Tres amigos

137

2920

2
Tenlye Jones  - 1259

Pauls Valley, OK

Spooky

899 Wizard

138

4185

3
Channing Bass  - 526

Jennings, OK

Ellerbrock

637 Pending

137

3557

4
Laray Cox  - 1238

Lawton, OK 736 Pending

140

3215

5
Landon Bewley  - 203

Silver Lake, IN

Chappy

647 Ceasefire

138

4780

6
Ariah Neier  - 501

Coatesville, IN

Dorito

1012 pending

140

4281

7
Ellie Scheer  - 920

Ducor, CA

Toulouse

1113 Chief Son

140

4790

8
Kylie Altom  - 626

Springtown, TX 613 Pending

136

3708

9
Nash Sanders  - 717

Claude, TX

Bowie

1098 Black

136

4394

10
Ryleigh Dilleshaw  - 93

Houston, TX

Gunna

762 King Kong

137

5373

11
Adrian Bell  - 1244

Madill, OK 639 n/a

139
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

20 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

29Olivia McDonald  - 411

Tyrone, NM

Hobo

979 Captain Jim

142

544Cameron Cates  - 610

Lindsay, CA

Fireball

691 Breakaway

141

1611Jet Gray  - 666

Boise City, OK 835 making waves

144

1770Lillian Alberts  - 121

Stanton, TX

GOUDA

605 PENDING

141

435Dilynn Splawn  - 823

Yuma, AZ

Dexter

1144 BUMP

142

1921Sophia Pratt  - 443

Palmer, AK 1051 Unknown

141

1298Mason Quinn  - 1317

Kaufman, TX

New Sheep

1269 Down Range

141

4490Kimber McCarley  - 622

Duncan, OK

186

973 x

144

3054Liam Krueger  - 1493

Yorktown, TX

28

908 DB

143

5454Hayden Tuttle  - 773

Gorman, TX

Maclennan

1191 Wipeout

142

3457Ryder King  - 945

Pryor, OK

Gordan

902 Bombay

143

3356Kaitlyn Blackwell  - 1132

Buckeye, AZ

Charlie

650 Neff

142

4213Samantha Smith  - 1604

Troy, ID

Domingo

1143 Blindside

143

4520Kalvary McCarley  - 620

Duncan, OK

Flynn

971 x

143

2569Sye Hansen  - 607

Hyde Park, UT

Butter

848 Buck

144

2694Hudson Franklin  - 781

Shallowater, TX

65

798 Tres Amigos

143

2581Jay Hansen  - 601

Hyde Park, UT 845 Buck

144
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

20 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

3598

1
Carson Schaeffer  - 1516

Ben Wheeler, TX

Double

1111 Pending

144

3901

2
Megan Dutton  - 140

Lindsay, OK

Roscoe

775 Company Man x Layne

142

1394

3
Kirsten Walck  - 154

Sulphur, OK 1207 NA

143

5396

4
Paityn Peterson  - 942

Rhodes, IA

King

1040 Goose

142

4497

5
Emmie Dapp  - 220

Corvallis, OR

Texas

745 N/A

144

3391

6
Montana Stephenson  - 263

Aumsville, OR

Ron

1154 Smokin Cowboy

143

3055

7
Sydnie Krueger  - 1507

Yorktown, TX

Navajo

909 Navajo

143

3336

8
Makayla Morris  - 981

Ninnekah, OK 999 2.0

144

3453

9
Joel Lelacheur  - 709

South Coffeyville, OK

Achor

923 unavailable

144

1202

10
Sadie Cifuentes  - 985

Ballard, UT

Monster

696 Navajo

142
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

21 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

3467Claire Bland  - 1060

Palestine, TX

Cookie

652 Jumpman

145

3372Austin Satriana  - 738

Belen, NM

DILL

1103 CEASEFIRE

149

3261Karen Rivera  - 1347

Palmhurst, TX

Homerun

1070 unknown

146

363Crayton Scott  - 741

Capitan, NM

Mose

1120 Wiss

149

5200Addison Tanner  - 1610

Tremonton, UT

mickey

1166 truce

147

2525Kendal Harris  - 1358

Deer Park, TX

Emerson

851 Walk This Way

147

4824Harper Gerik  - 1080

Alleyton, TX

Johnny

819 Kiffen

149

6758Hadilynn Kremer  - 679

Ignacio, CO

Ace

907 Stuart little

146

5798Emilee German  - 453

Porterville, CA

Milo

820 War wagon

145

4543Hayley Byrd  - 665

Akron, IA 677 All Natty

145

3963Karsten Stephenson  - 56

Paradise, TX

PO

1153 Truce

146

5285Taryn Geiger  - 1722

Buckeye, AZ

Pickles

815 pending from breeder

148

6086Elizabeth Johnson  - 1208

Mountainburg, AR

Domingo

892 Goose

149

2786Meredith Pye  - 1097

Apache, OK

Stoney

1054 Tres Amigos

146

3958Kennedy Ahlefeld  - 972

Meridian, ID

C

603 UP

149

4773Alette Neier  - 499

Coatesville, IN

Cheeto

1009 pending

149

2171

1
Landrie Lain  - 683

Weatherford, TX

165

912 Next Man Up

149
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ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

21 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

3559

2
Laray Cox  - 1238

Lawton, OK 735 Pending

146

1134

3
Shepherd Silvers  - 778

Junction, TX

Hendrickson

1134 Hendrickson

149

1833

4
Cooper Evans  - 1005

Burnet, TX

Tad

784 Tres

146

3219

5
Landon Bewley  - 203

Silver Lake, IN

Phoenix

646 Jagger

147

1539

6
Blakley Thompson  - 1119

Arkadelphia, AR

Don

1175 Ride Time

145

1237

7
Bentley Poe  - 217

Salem, NM

Louie

1048 Goose

149

4506

8
Maverick Rule  - 669

Brownwood, TX

Toast

1090 Walk this Way

149

4938

9
Jamison Scott  - 117

Lawton, OK 1121 X

146

752

10
Maddison Wynd  - 1215

Norman, OK

50145

1247 George

146
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Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

22 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1108Skeet Dunlap  - 864

Corona, NM

Bacon

769 Unknown

151

3900Megan Dutton  - 140

Lindsay, OK

Caesar

776 King Kong x 22140

152

2583Cole Hansen  - 597

Hyde Park, UT 843 Buck

152

2599Lincoln Pavletich  - 1091

Bakersfield, CA

Uno

1028 Shroyer

151

6210Elizabeth McDonald  - 1193

Yuma, AZ

Robin

978 Blackjack

152

204Hadley T Littleelk  - 793

Window Rock, AZ

Lilo

934 Mr.Downtown

150

3186Kayden Geist  - 642

Madera, CA

Easy-E

Chief

152

5871Olivia Woehlecke  - 1333

Casa Grande, AZ 1236 Off The Grid

152

1582Lexi Amundson  - 6

Ferndale, WA

RALPH

615 29624

150

5388Aubrey Rothenbuhler  - 876

Kimmell, IN 1083 Unknown

152

2400Abigail Cabezas  - 736

Hanford, CA

Eeyore

678 ?

150

5459Harper Lenderman  - 928

Greenwood, AR

Andrew

1264 Syemor Ewes

151

4337Noah Mendes  - 755

Laton, CA

Bob1

984 Company man

150

424Bailey Trujillo  - 693

Artesia, NM

Lambright

1187 N/A

151

3233Sy Blessing  - 208

Gillette, WY

Squirtle

655 Unknown

151

2838Reina Ivey  - 604

Mesilla Park, NM

Ryder

888 Ceasefire

151

3437

1
Hayes Henderson  - 1287

Kilmichael, MS 866 Company Man

151
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2070 - Market LambsDivision:

22 - Black Face/Medium Wool MW

PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1282

2
Addyson Zerbach  - 11

Roseburg, OR

CHIP

1263 TRES AMIGO FF BROTHER

152

4937

3
Jamison Scott  - 117

Lawton, OK 1122 X

152

5636

4
Matt Minnick  - 1216

Logansport, IN

Tommy

988 Maximum Effort

152

1832

5
Cooper Evans  - 1005

Burnet, TX

37

783 Matt

150

3644

6
Andon Ward  - 673

Young Ward, UT

Zippy

1212 Ceasefire

150

1596

7
Audree Callens  - 126

Brawley, CA

RyRy

679 Taylor

151

3998

8
Wyatt Lange  - 952

Binger, OK

Jett

915 Blindside

152

3450

9
Joel Lelacheur  - 709

South Coffeyville, OK

Hancock

924 unavailable

152

3788

10
Ellie Carvis  - 614

Hudson, CO

Vector

689 Cease Fire

150

3742

11
Leighton Lawhon  - 511

Bishop, TX

CW

918 Sheep

150
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PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:
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1846Jessi Hancock  - 462

Wellton, AZ

Cuscos

842 CEO

153

4923Baron Mitchell  - 758

Wellington, TX

Scooby

991 White Rabbit

155

2840Reina Ivey  - 604

Mesilla Park, NM

Shad

887 Unknown

153

557Braeden Lightfoot  - 230

Tucumcari, NM

Winn

926 Unknown

155

1251Ethan Fisher  - 456

Foster, OK

Heff

793 X

154

5197Karlee Tanner  - 1626

Tremonton, UT

bryan

1169 cease fire

155

2940Natalie Werlhof  - 939

Paso Robles, CA

larry

1230 breakout

153

5277Morgan Gregg  - 244

Terra Bella, CA

Cupcake

836 What If

153

1902Jenna Schmiedt  - 327

Acampo, CA 1114 na

153

5274Azalia Reed  - 1655

Burneyville, OK 1063 n/a

153

1766Logan Alberts  - 122

Stanton, TX

SIDON

608 PENDING

154

2710Tristan Salopek  - 724

Las Cruces, NM 1096 Say when

154

2357

1
Chayton McCurley  - 1124

Flint, TX

Todd

977 What If

155

1392

2
Kirsten Walck  - 154

Sulphur, OK 1208 NA

154

683

3
Zachary Asmus  - 49

Lodi, CA

Pepe

623 Navajo

153

4600

4
Makenzie Rule  - 668

Brownwood, TX

Stacy

1088 Walk this Way

154

5330

5
Hadley Artz  - 637

Aldrich, MO 620 Navajo

153
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5637

6
Matt Minnick  - 1216

Logansport, IN

Arthur

989 Navajo

155

3324

7
Scarlett Corbett  - 159

Reno, NV

Elvis

723 bloodline

155

2780

8
Cabrey Cooper  - 552

Rupert, ID

Choppa

713 Goose

153

5150

9
Blake Winslett  - 161

Pollock, LA

Iceman

1234 2.0

155

3460

10
Ryder King  - 945

Pryor, OK

Alan

902 Show Stopper

153
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PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

4929Merick Mitchell  - 763

Wellington, TX

Clyde

995 Tres Amigo

158

4965Dally Pedersen  - 1065

Cashion, OK

Kalen

1032 Tres amigos

158

4767Hayden Hardy  - 345

Stonewall, LA

Lighten McQueen

849 Pending

159

5215Halle Wade  - 891

Clifton, ID

594

1204 Company Man

156

5272Daisie Reed  - 1670

Burneyville, OK 1066 n/a

156

5548Xavier Barela  - 1031

Estancia, NM

Eeyore

629 BreakOut

157

6035Cambria Branson  - 1004

Bakersfield, CA

Pav

660 pending

156

5369Grayson Bell  - 1681

Madill, OK 642 n/a

157

1841Jarod Raschein  - 348

Albany, OR

Stinky Pete

1062 Goose

159

1617Kassie Coombs  - 901

Vernal, UT

Studly

712 Najavo

156

4171Lasi Grabow  - 107

Dover, OK

Ozzy

830 uknown

157

2070Maylie Maclennan  - 1095

Byers, CO

136

943 Elon

157

2412Peyton Newton  - 687

Tucson, AZ

Chili

1018 Young Money

159

1752Nathan Alberts  - 123

Stanton, TX

STOOGE

610 PENDING

159

4186Channing Bass  - 526

Jennings, OK

Jag

636 Pending

159

1844Jessi Hancock  - 462

Wellton, AZ

Andy

841 Thank me later

159

4540Hallie Dapp  - 221

Corvallis, OR

Krinkle

746 N/A

158
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PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

3370Austin Satriana  - 738

Belen, NM

OUTLAW

1102 Company Man

156

2692

1
Hudson Franklin  - 781

Shallowater, TX

96

797 Ceasefire

157

5395

2
Paityn Peterson  - 942

Rhodes, IA

Luka

1039 What If

156

3594

3
Cade Schaeffer  - 695

Ben Wheeler, TX

Saddleback

1108 Pending

158

4922

4
Baron Mitchell  - 758

Wellington, TX

MOE

990 Company Man

156

1938

5
Cashner Arnold  - 674

Waller, TX

Toast Crunch

618 walks this way

156

681

6
Zachary Asmus  - 49

Lodi, CA

Still

622 2.0

158

2915

7
Caseton Jones  - 1248

Pauls Valley, OK

Harrell

897 Tres Amigo

156

4544

8
Hayley Byrd  - 665

Akron, IA 676 All Natty

158

3787

9
Ellie Carvis  - 614

Hudson, CO

Newton

690 What If

156

4781

10
Andry Neier  - 500

Coatesville, IN

Max

1267

156
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Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

5164Ella Smith  - 1209

Ovalo, TX 1268 Ceasefire

163

5288Ellie Geiger  - 1675

Buckeye, AZ

Piebald

814 pending from breeder

162

4072Fallon Copley  - 517

Emmett, ID

AC/DC

722 Idaho

162

1113Tripp Dunlap  - 870

Corona, NM

Rose

771 Unknown

162

1750Kynlee Cordova  - 682

Belen, NM

Jerry

724 Pending

164

222Tessa Mortensen  - 266

Flagstaff, AZ

loki

1001 Golden Palamino

160

5594Dillon Pitman  - 1289

Shepherd, MT 1045 Na

162

105Londyn Almer  - 36

Gillette, WY

Newt

1705 Quick Silver

164

1876Arabella Matthews  - 875

Elgin, AZ

oreo

960 PETER

163

2391Grace Mitchell  - 101

Emmet, NE

Juan

993 Na

161

3026Raegan Decious  - 1499

Tracy, IA

Kenny

752 Sheep

163

597Ryan Jeffrey  - 92

Tonopah, NV

Rico

890 Ceasefire

161

2084Ryker Shurtz  - 472

Ririe, ID

Maui

1133 Outsider

164

409Whitley Webster  - 1030

Cedar City, UT 1227 Pending

161

6039Jerzie Ising  - 775

Grass Valley, CA

Fozzy

886 Spade

160

4233Gia Gonzales  - 1076

Caruthers, CA

ice man

826 Hard no

162

1158Drue Howell  - 338

Hatch, NM

Tucker

875 Pending

162
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PLACE EXHIBITOR /ADDRESS

Class:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

1767Logan Alberts  - 122

Stanton, TX

MOE

607 PENDING

164

3592

1
Cade Schaeffer  - 695

Ben Wheeler, TX

Carlisle

1109 Pending

163

1288

2
Addyson Zerbach  - 11

Roseburg, OR

LAMAR

1262 TRES AMIGO

161

3736

3
Leighton Lawhon  - 511

Bishop, TX

Reece

917 Sheep

160

1384

4
Flint Kennedy  - 742

Kirkville, IA

George

901 King Kong

160

4599

5
Makenzie Rule  - 668

Brownwood, TX

Ole Chap

1087 Walk This Way

161

4453

6
Blake Burns  - 484

Eastland, TX

R-Mac

670 Idk

161

2068

7
McCrae Maclennan  - 1096

Byers, CO

Red Tag

944 Different League

160

3039

8
Carson Freeman  - 524

Dos Palos, CA

Snowflake

800 Tewalt

164

7543

9
Emmie Dapp  - 220

Corvallis, OR

Ralph

744

162

2044

10
Lilly Yardley  - 385

Milford, UT

Cow

1252 Tres Amigos

160

Page  38 of 42 total report pages

TOTAL ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS: 28

2 4Page        of        pages in this class
This software is registered to ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Arizona Market
ShoWorks 2024

Printed 1/6/2026 4:14:19 PM



ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Junior Market Lambs

2070 - Market LambsDivision:

26 - Black Face/Medium Wool HW
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ANIMAL INFORMATION

558Braeden Lightfoot  - 230

Tucumcari, NM

Riley

927 Unknown

167

3763Pierce Lawhon  - 519

Bishop, TX

Jeff

919 Sheep

165

2411Peyton Newton  - 687

Tucson, AZ

Soulja boy

1017 Truce

168

2392Grace Mitchell  - 101

Emmet, NE

Waffles

992 Na

168

2373Reagan Rovey  - 234

Buckeye, AZ

Stetson

1085 Bloodline

166

1890Autumn Hawes  - 391

Three Rivers, CA

Bandit

855 Pending

169

1377Karlee Black  - 1133

Lolita, TX

Duck

648 Compass

166

5956Samantha Gibson  - 946

Los Lunas, NM 824 pending

169

1156Drue Howell  - 338

Hatch, NM

Roach

874 Pending

165

5600Brooklyn Crites  - 1230

Greenwood, AR

Flash

742 NA

169

2433Katelyn Mull  - 1019

Indiahoma, OK

Jack

1002 Unknown

166

4956Dally Pedersen  - 1065

Cashion, OK

Dumbo

1031 Tres Amigos

167

1376Hayze Johnson  - 1014

Benjamin, UT

Chewy 2.0

893 2.0

166

4204Findley Wrye  - 829

Tome, NM

Puddles

1243 Sunshine

168

1339Harper Ice  - 508

Iraan, TX

Benson

883 Pending

167

2440Clancy Broome  - 452

Crescent, OK

Nick

663 Tres Amigos

168

753

1
Maddison Wynd  - 1215

Norman, OK

25129

1248 Frank

167
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4000

2
Wyatt Lange  - 952

Binger, OK

Winn

916 N/A

165

1553

3
Kaden Derrer  - 358

Arcadia, IN 757 Red Dirt

165

5399

4
Landrey Peterson  - 936

Rhodes, IA

Jose

1037 Canseco

166

2460

5
Kahlen Tolle  - 761

Carr, CO

Arlo

1181 Benson

168

5291

6
Michael Heinrich  - 1705

Tahoka, TX 864 Ceasefire

165

5157

7
Hanna Seever  - 75

Redwood Valley, CA 1125 .

165

1561

8
Quentin Derrer  - 366

Arcadia, IN 760 Blindside

169

4472

9
Avery Malabanan  - 61

Clinton, AR

Chewy

950 Ceasefire

169

1238

10
Bentley Poe  - 217

Salem, NM

SJ

1049 Tres Amigos

168
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437Rawling Splawn  - 1025

Yuma, AZ

tank

1146 CEO

174

6089Ketcher Kirk  - 1089

Eucha, OK

Ned

905 Ceasefire

173

2787Meredith Pye  - 1097

Apache, OK

Ragweed

1055 Walkup

170

179Maddilynn Carlson  - 204

Lingle, WY

Spiderman

685 Rule

175

2810Montana Fuller  - 141

Ogden, UT

Snoop

804 Cocky Rocky

171

146Addysen Squires  - 236

Loyal, OK 1149 devils cut

174

1185Makenna Woods  - 754

Williamsburg, NM 1239 Navajo

183

1440Beau Ballard  - 303

Lovington, NM

Williams

625 Don't know

171

4702Syrie Tillman  - 809

Mosca, CO

Optimus

1178 Old School

170

2085Ryker Shurtz  - 472

Ririe, ID

Hay Hay

1132 Tuff Guy

175

1405Carly Webb  - 66

Eunice, NM

Thumper

1224 Elon

172

5220Abigail Robertus  - 1292

Park City, MT

Todd

1073 Ceasefire

183

3824Thalia Cuevas  - 810

Bakersfield, CA

Benz

743 Tres Amigos

172

4807Vallie Yancey  - 871

Huntsville, AR

Pauley Walnuts

1251 Jagger

176

5598Skyler Pitman  - 1290

Shepherd, MT 1047 Jagger

176

4235Gia Gonzales  - 1076

Caruthers, CA 827 no idea

171

1968Vallie Ward  - 950

Deming, NM

Snoop

1219 Walk this way

194
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5158

1
Hanna Seever  - 75

Redwood Valley, CA 1124 .

171

5331

2
Hadley Artz  - 637

Aldrich, MO 621 Rez Dog

172

4914

3
Emerson Belt  - 1007

Cashion, OK 644 UNKNOWN

185

4862

4
Ariah Neier  - 501

Coatesville, IN

spade

1011 pending

171

456

5
Charleigh Fender  - 250

Wells, NV

Bingo

786 Canseco

170

5446

6
Maddisun Mancha  - 1198

Artesia, NM 952 Company Man

170

670

7
Cashley Criswell  - 305

Baggs, WY

Houdini

740 Ride Time

183

4316

8
Raina Johnson  - 856

Harrisburg, SD 895 Goose

172

4291

9
Amelia Barton  - 1428

El Reno, OK 631 A

172

4868

10
Alette Neier  - 499

Coatesville, IN 1010 pending

185

1163

11
Reece Howell  - 341

Hatch, NM

Dave

877 Pending

170

Page  42 of 42 total report pages

TOTAL ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS: 28

2 4Page        of        pages in this class
This software is registered to ARIZONA NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW

Arizona Market
ShoWorks 2024

Printed 1/6/2026 4:14:20 PM


	2025 - Sheep - Market Lambs
	2025 - Sheep - Market Lambs - Report

